
Name

Date / Time

Quanity Produce Price Per Unit Sold As Item Total

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Master Grocery Pricing List

Delivery Address / Pickup

Payment:

head

bunch

box

$7.50

$3.00

$5.75

lb

3 Each

lb

2 bunch

4x

4x

LB

3x

Carton

LB

Carton

2LB

$4.00

$6.00

$4.00

$10.00

$5.00

$10.75

$2.00

$7.50

Jalapeno

$12.00

$5.00

$6.00

$7.00

$3.67

$7.00

Asparagus

Kale Tuscan

Lemons

Celery

Cherry Tomato Box

Heirloom Tomato

Blue Lake Greens

Blueberry

Broccoli

Broccolini

Carrots

Cauliflower

Avocado

Beefsteak Tomato

Bell Peppers

Blackberry

2 bunches

2lb



$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Half pan

12 pieces

each

each

rack

lb

$12.50

$22.00

$22.00

$54.00

Homemade Beef & Veal Lasagna

Rack of Lamb

Lundberg Farms Org. Short Grain 
Brown Rice

$3.00 3 x

Applewood Smoked Thick Cut 
Bacon

Grass Fed Filet Mignon

Prime NY Strip

dozen

Shallot

4 x

each

3 x

lb$12.00

$6.00

$1.00

$3.75

$5.00

$75.00

lb

bunch

 1lb

 2 bunch

4 x

box

4x

each

each

bunch

 1lb

each

$5.60

$7.00

$4.00

$1.00

$4.38

$2.00

$9.00

$5.00

$4.00

$4.00

$1.25

$1.00

$2.38

Arugula

Eggs

Meat / Poultry

Garlic

Apples

Limes

Onion Yellow

Oranges

Spinach

Squash Yellow

Strawberry

Zucchini Green

Parsley

Persian Cucumber

Potatoes

Roma Tomato

Rosemary

Snap Peas



$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

each

each

each

Mirogallo Artichokes in EVOO $18.00 each

Organic Olive Oil

Balsamic Vinegar

New Zealand King Ora Salmon $15 each

Order Sub Total

Tax

Grand Total

each

$8.00

$29.95 lb

$28.00

$27.00

$12.75

$11.85

$13.50

$12.00

$12.00

$12.00

each

each

each

each

each

patty

each

each

4 pack

$17.25

$6.00

$16.00

$6.00

Paper Products / Dry Goods

Sundried Tomatoes in EVOO

8oz Burger Patty

Prime French Cut Pork Chop

7oz Chicken Breast

Toilet Paper

Organic TBS

Arrabbiata Sauce

Pesto Sauce

Fettuccine

Pappardelle

Garganelli

Smoked Salmon




